
Black Tornado G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Berenzi Luigi (01/1575) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bizzo Nicola (01/1246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesaro Alex (01/1448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesarotto Andrea (01/1447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon Luca (01/935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon  Fabio (01/979) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Berenzi Luigi 01/1575 0 0 0,00

Bizzo Nicola 01/1246 0 0 0,00

Ceroni Nicola 01/1367 0 0 0,00

Cesaro Alex 01/1448 0 0 0,00

Cesarotto Andrea 01/1447 0 0 0,00

Comunian Matteo 01/325 0 0 0,00

Marangon Luca 01/935 0 0 0,00

Marangon  Fabio 01/979 0 0 0,00

Bar Pesa

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Elles Lena (01/1336) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Felisati Dario (01/1406) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maffei Danilo (01/1506) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peraro Mattia (01/188) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporin Antonio (01/288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Agostini Mattia 01/461 0 0 0,00

Bagatin Gianpaolo 01/1494 0 0 0,00

Casotto Samuele 01/406 0 0 0,00

Elles Lena 01/1336 0 0 0,00

Felisati Dario 01/1406 0 0 0,00

Maffei Danilo 01/1506 0 0 0,00

Peraro Mattia 01/188 0 0 0,00

Temporin Antonio 01/288 0 0 0,00

Booga Summer Edition

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Baldon Brian (01/1551) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzucato Andrea (01/1640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passadore Alessio (01/1097) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruvoletto Gabriele (01/1598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmaso Luca (01/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baldon Brian 01/1551 0 0 0,00

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 0 0 0,00

Convento Alessio 01/1603 0 0 0,00

Mazzucato Andrea 01/1640 0 0 0,00

Moro Matteo 01/1550 0 0 0,00

Passadore Alessio 01/1097 0 0 0,00

Ruvoletto Gabriele 01/1598 0 0 0,00

Salmaso Luca 01/872 0 0 0,00



Panquei

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Babolin Giacomo (01/1730) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Babolin Massimo (01/1627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donoli Giacomo (01/579) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzetto Thomas (01/954) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pan Yumin (01/1247) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scantamburlo Elena (01/468) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xia Liwei (01/1656) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaramella Gerry (01/1657) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Babolin Giacomo 01/1730 0 0 0,00

Babolin Massimo 01/1627 0 0 0,00

Donoli Giacomo 01/579 0 0 0,00

Gazzetto Thomas 01/954 0 0 0,00

Pan Yumin 01/1247 0 0 0,00

Scantamburlo Elena 01/468 0 0 0,00

Xia Liwei 01/1656 0 0 0,00

Zaramella Gerry 01/1657 0 0 0,00


